
Tours at Concert Hall “LATVIJA” – Now
even more Accessible
Starting from July, SIA “Kurzemes filharmonija” offers twice a week guided tours of the Concert Hall “Latvija”. During the tours we offer to see the premises, learn about the history of the
Concert Hall, the secrets of the building, its furnishings, unique instruments and extensive possibilities.
It is already possible to book a group tour of the Concert Hall “Latvija”, but from July, tours will also be available for individual visitors. Tickets for the tours can be purchased at the ticket

sales network “Biļešu paradīze”, as well as at the Concert Hall “Latvija” box office (Lielais laukums 1, Ventspils). Tickets can also be purchased on the days of the tour and immediately before

the tour.

Prices for such tour: EUR 2.50 for adults, EUR 1.50 for pupils, students, pensioners, persons with disabilities of groups I and II and their companions, and children under 7 – for free. Tickets

are limited to a maximum of 20 people per tour.

Tour times in July and August
Saturday, 1 July 13.00

Wednesday, 5 July 13.00

Saturday, 8 July 13.00

Wednesday, 12 July 13.00

Saturday, 15 July 13.00

Tuesday, 18 July 13.00

Saturday, 22 July 13.00

Tuesday, 25 July 13.00

Friday, 28 July 18.30

Wednesday, 2 August 13.00

Saturday, 5 August 13.00

Wednesday, 9 August 13.00

Saturday, 12 August 14.00

Wednesday, 16 August 13.00

Saturday, 19 August 13.00

Wednesday, 23 August 13.00

Saturday, 26 August 13.00

Saturday, 30 August 13.00

The Concert Hall has been named the best new building in Latvia of 2019, and has won several awards in international competitions for its design solutions, energy efficiency and

sustainability. The Concert Hall has high acoustic performance, which has been recognised as outstanding by industry professionals, as well as Latvian and foreign artists. 600 current and

future music professionals occupy the building’s various spaces on a daily basis, while music lovers come in the evenings to enjoy high quality music.


